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Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Surname

RYAN

CODY EVAN

DONOVAN JOHAR

JOSE HUGO

ALEXANDER

MANUEL

VINICIUS LUIZ

LOURENS

GABRIEL FERREIRA

SANTIAGO FEDERICO

JORGE YAHEL

DIEGO ALEXANDER

TOBIAS MAXIMILIANO

JEZREEL BERACA

WALLACE

JUNIOR ANTONIO

AGUSTIN

ZACKDHYEL SEBASTIAN

SANDRO JAVIER

CHRISTIAN OSCAR

DEXTER KEVIN

Given name

Scott Maccagnan

Gesuelli

Guevara Pérez

Marin Mata

James Don

Sierra Osorio

Sousa Celestino

Johans Willekes

Soares Sousa

Ferrari

Garcia Montijo

Giraldo Garzon

Weise Gontier

Gonzales Payarez

Sousa Celestino

Mateo Zapata

Messuti

Montoya Dominguez

Hernandez Valdez

Tamayo Rodriguez

Richard
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Campeonato Panamericano 2025 Copa Panamericana de Clubes
Individual trampoline — SENIOR - MASCULINO — Qualification

S1S2S354S55S6S7S8S95S10L
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2

2

20

20

20

20

15.8
15.0

14.4
14.8

76
15.0

10.8
14.8

14.9
14.5

16.6
4.7

15.1
3.0

14.8
12.9

111
15.1

6.8
13.0

14.4
13.4

14.5
13.4

49
16.6

12.6
14.4

14.0
1.5

44
126

9.3
11.6

13.4
11.8

12.5
14.8

13.0
111

14
12.7

D

17.0
18.1

18.1
18.1

8.4
16.3

11.8
171

16.4
17.0

129
5.7

157
4.0

15.1
17.0

9.9
15.2

9.8
171

15.3
15.8

13.3
151

4.5
11.2

12.4
139

141
1.8

4.8
129

9.0
13.1

10.7
10.2

8.6
9.7

11.6
9.2

2.0
12.8

HD

9.50
8.90

9.20
9.20

4.30
9.20

6.40
9.50

8.70
9.20

9.40
2.70

9.40
1.50

9.20
9.20

6.40
9.30

4.40
8.90

9.10
8.80

9.20
9.10

2.70
9.30

9.00
9.60

8.60
1.00

2.90
9.00

6.30
9.30

9.40
9.40

8.00
9.20

9.00
7.30

0.80
8.00

ToF

16.845
16.505

15.675
15.830

8.285
16.395

11.225
15.445

15.390
15.545

17120
5.320

15.735
3.460

16.830
16.695

11.585
16.125

7.995
15.585

15.335
14.975

16.615
16.590

5.130
16.125

14.960
15.320

15.560
1.770

4.920
15.045

10.595
14.580

14.920
14.595

13.025
14.475

13.995
11.345

1.690
13.275

p

-0.2

Total

59.145
58.505

57.375
57.930

28.585
56.895

40.225
56.845

55.390
56.245

56.020
18.420

55.935
11.960

55.930
55.795

38.985
55.725

28.995
54.585

54.135
52.975

53.615
53.990

17.230
53.225

48.960
53.220

52.260
6.070

17.020
49.545

35.195
48.580

48.420
45.995

42.125
48.175

47.595
38.945

5.890
46.775

Score

59.145

57.930

56.895

56.845

56.245

56.020

55.935

55.930

55.725

54.585

54.135

53.990

53.225

53.220

52.260

49.545

48.580

48.420

48.175

47.595

46.775



Place Surname Given name Repr S1S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8S9S10 L E D HD ToF P Total  Score

22. JOSEPH EMAUEL Requene Solorzano gy ECU 6 484668666 4 136 77 880 13.980 44080 44.080
4486667 788 4 132 77 900 13795 43,695
23. PABLO NATANAEL Velasquez Candray e ESA 4656664438 131 48 840 11520 37.820 41.350
6 6 468666 48 4 136 49 930 13.550 41.350
24. JHONY STEVEN Cevallos Barco mim £V 8 8 108 10108 6 6 10 4 112 63 890 12.050 38450 38.745
8 8 108 9 108 8 8 10 2 111 63 920 12145 38.745
25. RODRIGO ALDAIR Hernandez Galindo  pmge ESA 4 47 8 57 19 3.60 5045 16.245 38.665
56 6 667 6778 2 134 43 860 12365 38.665
26. DAVID ELIAS Carballo Castillo lg,lMEx 44666 4 90 89 550 9.795 33195 33.195
2 4 34 33 170 3.520 11.920
27. ALLAN DANIEL Corbett Chavarria <l AN 6 868889 87 73 620 10420 32.620 32.620
6 8688 8 10 86 6.5 640 10.285 31.785
28. ELIJAH AARON Vogel BE= usa 4 16 24 100 1.945 6.945 31.210
- 4 45 6 4 77 9.6 5.00 8910 31.210
29. EMIL EZEQUIEL De La Rosa Batista  galee DOM 6 14 15 090 1.510 5310 30.545
6 888 8 8 10 84 69 640 8.845 30.545
30. RAYAN VICTOR de Castro Dutra BRA 6 14 24 100 1.790 6.590 11.985
41 35 29 190 3.685 11.985
Legend

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score Score - Result



N~

Place

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Q5

Surname

KENNEDI

LEAH KATHRYN

CAMILLA

MARIOLA

CLARE ANNALEISE

KALENA MARIE

LUARA KETHELIN REIS

NICOLE

DAFNE CAROLINA

GABRIELLA MARIA

JULIA EDUARDA DE JESUS

PATRICIA CRISTINA

MARTINA AYLEN

AIXA NARUMI

ANNY ISABEL

MARIA LUIZA

AVERY

MARIA SOFIA

ALIDA KATHERIN

ISABEL

LAURA ELISA

Given name

Lura-Ann Roberts

Garafalo

Lopes Gomes

Garcia Garcia

Bretscher

Soehn

Silva Rezende

Castellanos Lopez

Navarro Loza

Katharina Flynn

Rocha

Nurez Pavén

Quintana

De Ledn Rodriguez

Sanchez Sarria

Sales Marcante

Faith Kroeker

Corbett Chavarria

Rojo Mendoza

Goon Lan

Polanco Vidal

Repr
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- DOM

Campeonato Panamericano 2025 Copa Panamericana de Clubes
Individual trampoline — SENIOR - FEMENINO — Qualification

S152 S3 54 S55S6S7S8S9S10L
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20
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E

14.8
13.4

15.5
13.0

14.2
13

14.5
15.4

149
15.3

13.8
14.4

14.7
141

15.1
15.0

15.0
10.2

135
13.4

15.3
15.1

14.1
15.0

16.1
16.7

15.4
14.7

13.7
5.2

15.0
11.6

13.6
10.2

13.2
3.0

12.7
11.4

13.0
6.7

10.2
1.2

D

14.0
12.8

134
14.3

13.1
2.0

12.0
12.0

131
13.2

136
13.6

12.7
113

111
12.2

13.0
9.5

13.0
139

9.9
10.8

10.4
11.9

9.2
9.2

10.8
10.8

111
5.2

10.2
71

10.8
76

9.7
1.8

9.7
10.3

8.6
5.3

111
1.5

HD

9.20
8.90

9.10
9.80

9.00
1.00

9.30
9.60

9.30
9.00

9.10
9.40

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.40

8.90
6.40

8.90
9.20

9.60
9.20

8.70
9.10

9.10
9.70

9.10
8.90

9.20
3.30

9.20
710

9.10
6.40

9.50
1.80

9.20
9.70

8.90
4.70

8.90
1.00

ToF P Total

14.760 52.760
14.750 49.850
14.445 52.445
14.845 51.945
15.890 52.190
1.725 6.025
15.055 50.855
15.130 52.130
14.530 51.830
14.595 52.095
14.075 50.575
14.185 51.585
14.780 51.580
14.945 49.545
15.320 50.920
14.915 51.515
14.560 51.460
10.425 36.525
14.700 50.100
14.540 51.040
15.385 50.185
15.525 50.625
13.950 47.150
14.260 50.260
13.910 48.310
14.185 49.785
14.450 49.750
14.215 48.615
15.565 49.565
6.185 19.885
14.315 48.715
11.395 37.195
14.350 47.850
10.350 34.550
13.640 46.040
2.930 9.530
13.360 44.960
13.935 45.335
13.575 44.075
5.650 22.350
13.650 -0.2 43.650

1.605 5.305

Score

52.760

52.445

52.190

52.130

52.095

51.585

51.580

51.515

51.460

51.040

50.625

50.260

49.785

49.750

49.565

48.715

47.850

46.040

45.335

44.075

43.650



Place

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Legend

Surname

ALEXANDRA

PARVATI JANAKI

YELAINY

EVA LUNA

ALEJANDRA MARIA

ADRIALIS

Given name

Aldama Isac

Alberti Viana

Jimenez Cuello

Vasquez Guerrero

Jerez Yada

Ramos Legra

Repr
P=cus

-V

I .
- DOM
I .
= DOM
== s

B=cus

5152 S3 54555657 S8S9S10L

0 o O
O 0 U1 v

0 O O 00
0 0 Oy 00

[ee)
[ee)

-
o
~ <3
N o o
R o
o
AN UV o O N

o oo o O © O O

(o)

o o o o o O WO

(o)

6

oo O

[ee)

6 6
108

6
8

10
10

o O ©co ©o ~N N

=)
~

2
20

2
20

129
10.5

12.3
11.2

11.6
12.0

11.8
11.6

13.2
143

14
14

D

6.4
6.2

7.8
8.4

7.7
7.7

6.4
7.0

29
29

1.3
1.3

HD

9.00
9.10

9.50
8.70

9.50
9.70

8.70
8.20

9.40
9.20

1.00
0.90

E - Execution D - Difficulty HD - Displacement ToF - Time of flight P - Penalty Total - Routine score

ToF

14.020
13.735

12.650
12.860

12.105
12.100

13.150
12.120

10.385
10.325

1.440
1.450

P

Total

42.320
39.535

42.250
41.160

40.905
41.500

40.050
38.920

35.885
36.725

5.140
5.050

Score - Result

Score

42.320

42.250

41.500

40.050

36.725

5.140
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