



Campeonato Panamericano 2025 Copa Panamericana de Clubes

Individual trampoline – SENIOR - MASCULINO – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1 RYAN	Scott Maccagnan	USA	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	3	4	4	15.8	17.0	9.50	16.845		59.145	59.145
				4	4	2	4	4	6	6	6	5	7	2	15.0	18.1	8.90	16.505		58.505	
2.	Q2 CODY EVAN	Gesuelli	USA	4	6	4	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	2	14.4	18.1	9.20	15.675		57.375	57.930
				4	6	4	4	4	6	6	6	6	6	0	14.8	18.1	9.20	15.830		57.930	
3.	Q3 DONOVAN JOHAR	Guevara Pérez	MEX	4	4	4	6	6							7.6	8.4	4.30	8.285		28.585	56.895
				3	4	4	6	6	5	6	6	4	6	0	15.0	16.3	9.20	16.395		56.895	
4.	Q4 JOSÉ HUGO	Marín Mata	MEX	4	2	4	6	6	6	4					10.8	11.8	6.40	11.225		40.225	56.845
				4	2	3	4	7	4	6	6	8	6	2	14.8	17.1	9.50	15.445		56.845	
5.	Q5 ALEXANDER	James Don	CAN	4	6	4	6	6	4	4	5	6	6	0	14.9	16.4	8.70	15.390		55.390	56.245
				4	4	5	6	6	6	4	6	6	6	2	14.5	17.0	9.20	15.545		56.245	
6.	Q6 MANUEL	Sierra Osorio	COL	0	2	4	4	4	4	3	3	4	6	0	16.6	12.9	9.40	17.120		56.020	56.020
				4	4	5									4.7	5.7	2.70	5.320		18.420	
7.	Q7 VINICIUS LUIZ	Sousa Celestino	BRA	5	4	5	6	6	4	5	4	4	6	0	15.1	15.7	9.40	15.735		55.935	55.935
				4	6										3.0	4.0	1.50	3.460		11.960	
8.	LOURENS	Johans Willekes	USA	2	4	4	8	6	6	6	5	4	6	1	14.8	15.1	9.20	16.830		55.930	55.930
				3	6	4	6	6	5	6	5	4	6	20	12.9	17.0	9.20	16.695		55.795	
9.	Q8 GABRIEL FERREIRA	Soares Sousa	BRA	3	2	4	2	6	6	6					11.1	9.9	6.40	11.585		38.985	55.725
				4	1	4	6	6	5	6	4	6	5	2	15.1	15.2	9.30	16.125		55.725	
10.	SANTIAGO FEDERICO	Ferrari	ARG	6	8	7	5	6							6.8	9.8	4.40	7.995		28.995	54.585
				6	6	6	6	6	8	6	6	6	10	4	13.0	17.1	8.90	15.585		54.585	
11.	JORGE YAHIEL	García Montijo	MEX	4	4	6	6	6	4	6	6	5	7	2	14.4	15.3	9.10	15.335		54.135	54.135
				4	6	6	8	7	6	6	5	6	8	4	13.4	15.8	8.80	14.975		52.975	
12.	DIEGO ALEXANDER	Giraldo Garzon	COL	4	4	4	6	4	5	6	6	5	7	4	14.5	13.3	9.20	16.615	-0.2	53.615	53.990
				4	4	4	6	4	4	4	4	4	8	20	13.4	15.1	9.10	16.590		53.990	
13.	TOBIAS MAXIMILIANO	Weise Gontier	ARG	4	4	3									4.9	4.5	2.70	5.130		17.230	53.225
				3	3	4	1	3	2	6	4	4	4	0	16.6	11.2	9.30	16.125		53.225	
14.	JEZREEL BERACA	González Payarez	VEN	6	8	8	6	5	6	8	8	7	9	3	12.6	12.4	9.00	14.960		48.960	53.220
				4	2	4	4	6	6	7	5	6	8	4	14.4	13.9	9.60	15.320		53.220	
15.	WALLACE	Sousa Celestino	BRA	6	4	5	3	5	4	8	7	8	8	2	14.0	14.1	8.60	15.560		52.260	52.260
				5											1.5	1.8	1.00	1.770		6.070	
16.	JUNIOR ANTONIO	Mateo Zapata	DOM	4	6	6									4.4	4.8	2.90	4.920		17.020	49.545
				6	4	6	3	4	4	6	7	8	6	20	12.6	12.9	9.00	15.045		49.545	
17.	AGUSTIN	Messuti	ARG	6	7	8	4	8	6	8					9.3	9.0	6.30	10.595		35.195	48.580
				4	4	8	6	6	10	6	6	6	8	20	11.6	13.1	9.30	14.580		48.580	
18.	ZACKDHYEL SEBASTIÁN	Montoya Domínguez	VEN	6	4	7	5	6	5	5	8	6	10	4	13.4	10.7	9.40	14.920		48.420	48.420
				7	6	6	6	6	6	6	7	6	6	20	11.8	10.2	9.40	14.595		45.995	
19.	SANDRO JAVIER	Hernandez Valdez	CUB	6	4	5	7	6	6	7	8	6			12.5	8.6	8.00	13.025		42.125	48.175
				6	2	4	6	4	6	6	4	5	7	2	14.8	9.7	9.20	14.475		48.175	
20.	CHRISTIAN OSCAR	Tamayo Rodriguez	CUB	6	4	8	7	6	8	6	6	8	6	5	13.0	11.6	9.00	13.995		47.595	47.595
				8	4	8	6	6	6	5	6			11.1	9.2	7.30	11.345		38.945		
21.	DEXTER KEVIN	Richard	CAN	6											1.4	2.0	0.80	1.690		5.890	46.775
				4	6	4	4	5	6	8	8	8			12.7	12.8	8.00	13.275		46.775	

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
22.	JOSEPH EMAUEL	Requene Solorzano	 ECU	6	4	8	4	6	6	8	6	6	6	4	13.6	7.7	8.80	13.980		44.080	44.080
				4	4	8	6	6	6	7	7	8	8	4	13.2	7.7	9.00	13.795		43.695	
23.	PABLO NATANAEL	Velasquez Candray	 ESA	4	6	5	6	6	6	4	4	8			13.1	4.8	8.40	11.520		37.820	41.350
				6	6	4	6	8	6	6	6	4	8	4	13.6	4.9	9.30	13.550		41.350	
24.	JHONY STEVEN	Cevallos Barco	 ECU	8	8	10	8	10	10	8	6	6	10	4	11.2	6.3	8.90	12.050		38.450	38.745
				8	8	10	8	9	10	8	8	8	10	2	11.1	6.3	9.20	12.145		38.745	
25.	RODRIGO ALDAIR	Hernandez Galindo	 ESA	4	4	7	8								5.7	1.9	3.60	5.045		16.245	38.665
				5	6	6	6	6	7	6	7	7	8	2	13.4	4.3	8.60	12.365		38.665	
26.	DAVID ELÍAS	Carballo Castillo	 MEX	4	4	6	6	6	4						9.0	8.9	5.50	9.795		33.195	33.195
				2	4										3.4	3.3	1.70	3.520		11.920	
27.	ALLAN DANIEL	Corbett Chavarria	 PAN	6	8	6	8	8	8	9					8.7	7.3	6.20	10.420		32.620	32.620
				6	8	6	8	8	8	10					8.6	6.5	6.40	10.285		31.785	
28.	ELIJAH AARON	Vogel	 USA	4											1.6	2.4	1.00	1.945		6.945	31.210
				4	4	5	6	4							7.7	9.6	5.00	8.910		31.210	
29.	EMIL EZEQUIEL	De La Rosa Batista	 DOM	6											1.4	1.5	0.90	1.510		5.310	30.545
				6	8	8	8	8	8	10					8.4	6.9	6.40	8.845		30.545	
30.	RAYAN VICTOR	de Castro Dutra	 BRA	6											1.4	2.4	1.00	1.790		6.590	11.985
				4	1										3.5	2.9	1.90	3.685		11.985	

Legend

E – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result



Campeonato Panamericano 2025 Copa Panamericana de Clubes

Individual trampoline – SENIOR - FEMENINO – Qualification

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
1.	Q1	KENNEDI	Lura-Ann Roberts USA	4	6	6	4	6	5	4	6	4	6	1	14.8	14.0	9.20	14.760		52.760	52.760
				4	5	7	2	5	4	6	3	6	4	20	13.4	12.8	8.90	14.750		49.850	
2.	Q2	LEAH KATHRYN	Garafalo USA	6	4	6	5	6	4	4	2	4	4	0	15.5	13.4	9.10	14.445		52.445	52.445
				6	2	6	5	6	4	4	6	5	6	20	13.0	14.3	9.80	14.845		51.945	
3.	Q3	CAMILLA	Lopes Gomes BRA	4	4	7	7	6	4	6	7	5	6	2	14.2	13.1	9.00	15.890		52.190	52.190
				7											1.3	2.0	1.00	1.725		6.025	
4.	Q4	MARIOLA	García García MEX	6	8	4	5	6	6	6	4	2	6	2	14.5	12.0	9.30	15.055		50.855	52.130
				6	6	2	4	4	4	6	6	2	6	0	15.4	12.0	9.60	15.130		52.130	
5.		CLARE ANNALEISE	Bretscher USA	6	4	6	6	6	4	4	4	5	6	0	14.9	13.1	9.30	14.530		51.830	52.095
				6	2	6	4	6	4	4	4	4	6	1	15.3	13.2	9.00	14.595		52.095	
6.	Q5	KALENA MARIE	Soehn CAN	7	7	6	5	7	7	6	5	6	6	0	13.8	13.6	9.10	14.075		50.575	51.585
				4	5	6	6	6	6	6	5	6	6	0	14.4	13.6	9.40	14.185		51.585	
7.	Q6	LUARA KETHELIN REIS	Silva Rezende BRA	5	4	6	5	6	4	6	5	6	6	0	14.7	12.7	9.40	14.780		51.580	51.580
				6	4	6	6	6	5	4	6	6	8	2	14.1	11.3	9.20	14.945		49.545	
8.	Q7	NICOLE	Castellanos Lopez COL	3	7	5	4	5	6	3	4	4	6	2	15.1	11.1	9.40	15.320		50.920	51.515
				4	4	4	6	6	4	6	6	4	6	0	15.0	12.2	9.40	14.915		51.515	
9.	Q8	DAFNE CAROLINA	Navarro Loza MEX	6	4	8	6	6	2	4	4	6	4	0	15.0	13.0	8.90	14.560		51.460	51.460
				5	4	8	6	6	2	7					10.2	9.5	6.40	10.425		36.525	
10.		GABRIELLA MARIA	Katharina Flynn CAN	7	8	7	5	5	6	7	6	6	6	2	13.5	13.0	8.90	14.700		50.100	51.040
				6	7	8	6	6	6	7	6	6	6	2	13.4	13.9	9.20	14.540		51.040	
11.		JULIA EDUARDA DE JESUS ROCHA	Rocha BRA	0	1	6	4	6	5	6	4	7	6	2	15.3	9.9	9.60	15.385		50.185	50.625
				0	2	6	7	8	4	4	4	6	6	2	15.1	10.8	9.20	15.525		50.625	
12.		PATRICIA CRISTINA	Nuñez Pavón MEX	4	3	6	5	9	8	6	6	6	6	0	14.1	10.4	8.70	13.950		47.150	50.260
				5	4	5	2	7	6	4	4	5	6	2	15.0	11.9	9.10	14.260		50.260	
13.		MARTINA AYLEN	Quintana ARG	2	4	2	4	4	3	4	2	4	6	4	16.1	9.2	9.10	13.910		48.310	49.785
				2	4	2	4	4	2	4	2	3	4	2	16.7	9.2	9.70	14.185		49.785	
14.		AIXA NARUMI	De León Rodríguez MEX	6	2	4	2	4	6	6	6	4	6	0	15.4	10.8	9.10	14.450		49.750	49.750
				6	2	6	4	5	6	6	7	4	6	1	14.7	10.8	8.90	14.215		48.615	
15.		ANNY ISABEL	Sanchez Sarria COL	4	5	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	8	5	13.7	11.1	9.20	15.565		49.565	49.565
				6	6	8	8								5.2	5.2	3.30	6.185		19.885	
16.		MARIA LUIZA	Sales Marcante BRA	6	2	6	4	4	4	7	5	6	4	2	15.0	10.2	9.20	14.315		48.715	48.715
				6	2	6	7	4	4	7	8				11.6	7.1	7.10	11.395		37.195	
17.		AVERY	Faith Kroeker USA	6	1	8	6	8	4	7	8	8	6	2	13.6	10.8	9.10	14.350		47.850	47.850
				6	4	6	4	6	2	10					10.2	7.6	6.40	10.350		34.550	
18.		MARIA SOFIA	Corbett Chavarria PAN	6	8	6	8	3	8	7	4	8	6	4	13.2	9.7	9.50	13.640		46.040	46.040
				4	6										3.0	1.8	1.80	2.930		9.530	
19.		ALIDA KATHERIN	Rojo Mendoza VEN	7	6	6	8	6	8	8	8	6	8	2	12.7	9.7	9.20	13.360		44.960	45.335
				6	6	6	7	6	8	7	6	6	8	20	11.4	10.3	9.70	13.935		45.335	
20.		ISABEL	Goon Lan PAN	4	7	8	6	9	6	4	6	6	10	4	13.0	8.6	8.90	13.575		44.075	44.075
				4	6	7	6	10							6.7	5.3	4.70	5.650		22.350	
21.		LAURA ELISA	Polanco Vidal DOM	8	10	7	8	6	6	9	8	8	8	20	10.2	11.1	8.90	13.650	-0.2	43.650	43.650
				8											1.2	1.5	1.00	1.605		5.305	

Place	Surname	Given name	Repr	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	ToF	P	Total	Score
22.	ALEXANDRA	Aldama Isac	 CUB	6	8	8	8	7	7	7	6	6	6	2	12.9	6.4	9.00	14.020		42.320	42.320
				6	8	6	4	7	9	9	8	10	8	20	10.5	6.2	9.10	13.735		39.535	
23.	PARVATI JANAKI	Alberti Viana	 VEN	8	6	8	8	8	9	6	9	7	6	2	12.3	7.8	9.50	12.650		42.250	42.250
				6	5	6	6	6	8	8	8	7	8	20	11.2	8.4	8.70	12.860		41.160	
24.	YELAINY	Jimenez Cuello	 DOM	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	8	8	10	6	11.6	7.7	9.50	12.105		40.905	41.500
				8	9	8	8	8	6	6	7	8	10	2	12.0	7.7	9.70	12.100		41.500	
25.	EVA LUNA	Vasquez Guerrero	 DOM	6	8	9	10	6	8	8	7	9	9	2	11.8	6.4	8.70	13.150		40.050	40.050
				6	7	8	8	5	8	8	6	8			11.6	7.0	8.20	12.120		38.920	
26.	ALEJANDRA MARIA	Jerez Yada	 ESA	10	7	7	4	4	8	6	6	8	4	4	13.2	2.9	9.40	10.385		35.885	36.725
				9	5	4	4	4	8	5	6	8	4	0	14.3	2.9	9.20	10.325		36.725	
27.	ADRIALIS	Ramos Legra	 CUB	6											1.4	1.3	1.00	1.440		5.140	5.140
				6											1.4	1.3	0.90	1.450		5.050	

Legend

E – Execution **D** – Difficulty **HD** – Displacement **ToF** – Time of flight **P** – Penalty **Total** – Routine score **Score** – Result